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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001793300 PIJUSH  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  5  381.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027740 TORSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  2 2 UR  10  378.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719416 SOUMYOJIT  GHOSHAL Male No  3 3 UR  7  374.00  83.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450887 ANISH KUMAR THAKUR Male No  4 4 UR  11  371.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943852 SINJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  5 5 UR  17  366.00  84.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516074 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  3  365.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400486 SUDIPTA  KAR Female No  7 7 UR  3  361.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093280 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  8  3 8 OBC-B  3  358.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011411 PRIYANKA KUMARI VERMA Female No  9 9 UR  7  355.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260651 TANUKA  KUNDU Female No  10 10 UR  2  354.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536560 ARNAB  MALLICK Male No  11 11 UR  4  354.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031842 RISHAB  SIL Male No  12 12 UR  2  351.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444152 SREYASKAR  GOSWAMI Male No  13 13 UR  5  350.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750589 SHREEPARNA  CHANDA Female No  14 14 UR  13  350.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000063864 BISHAL  DAS Male No  15  1 15 SC  7  346.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055623 SHAYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  16  2 16 SC  13  339.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977457 PURABI  BASAK Female No  17 17 UR  5  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763929 JYOTISHMAN  BISWAS Male No  18 18 UR  3  335.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487085 SHREYA  KUMARI Female No  19 19 UR  11  334.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653032 SINJINI  BISWAS Female No  20 20 UR  6  329.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622066 SUBHADEEP  KOLEY Male No  21  4 21 OBC-B  16  325.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529762 ARITRA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  22 22 UR  5  324.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192158 AKANKHA  BISWAS Female No  23  3 23 SC  4  320.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171327 ABHIGYAN  MANDAL Male No  24  4 24 SC  1  316.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434803 RITESH  CHOWDHARY Male No  25  5 25 SC  1  314.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978894 KARAN  SINGH Male No  26 26 UR  5  311.00  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707933 AGNIDEEP  GOSWAMI Male No  27 27 UR  3  311.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106066 SWASTIKA  PAUL Female No  28 28 UR  10  308.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001547201 TANMOY  MONDAL Male No  29  6 29 SC  8  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180175 DEBJYOTI  PAUL Male No  30 30 UR  7  295.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334559 ISHAN  BISWAS Male No  31 31 UR  14  294.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142304 ANIRUDHHA  GUHA Male No  32 32 UR  10  286.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854729 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA Male No  33 33 UR  22  285.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267935 MANISH KUMAR RAY Male No  34 34 UR  2  251.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877673 ABHIJEET  SHAW Male No  35  1 35 ST  21  238.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418158 ARKA  KUNDU Male No  36 36 UR  7  225.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401667 SAMAY  ROY Male No  37  7 37 SC  10  225.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001793300 PIJUSH  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  5  381.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516074 KOMAL  SHAW Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  3  365.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093280 TOULIK  GHOSH Male No  8  3 3 OBC-B  3  358.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622066 SUBHADEEP  KOLEY Male No  21  4 4 OBC-B  16  325.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6
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Rule8
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Rule9

A000063864 BISHAL  DAS Male No  15  1 1 SC  7  346.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055623 SHAYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  16  2 2 SC  13  339.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192158 AKANKHA  BISWAS Female No  23  3 3 SC  4  320.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171327 ABHIGYAN  MANDAL Male No  24  4 4 SC  1  316.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434803 RITESH  CHOWDHARY Male No  25  5 5 SC  1  314.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547201 TANMOY  MONDAL Male No  29  6 6 SC  8  307.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401667 SAMAY  ROY Male No  37  7 7 SC  10  225.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7
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A001877673 ABHIJEET  SHAW Male No  35  1 1 ST  21  238.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


